UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Santaquin
2020
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001396

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

663,607,624

2020 DATE: March 31, 2021
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
7,976,317 973,245.49
45,950.09
12,540.17
367.47
58,857.73
914,.387.76
COLLECTION RATE
93.95%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
86,785.00
455955
1,844.28
(706.25)
92,482.58
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
5254517 1,489.73 54,034.90
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,060,905.24
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



