UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Santaquin			TAX YEAR	2020	DATE:	March 31, 2021
	2020	2019	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001396	0.001499					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		663,607,624	24,994,804	7,976,317		973,245.49	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						45,950.09 12,540.17 367.47	58,857.73
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION	ON						914,387.76
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION R	RAT			(93.95%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL TOTAL OTHER COLLECTION	S: PROPERTY					86,785.00 4,559.55 1,844.28 (706.25)	92,482.58
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					T.1.V.50		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ON:				TAXES 52,545.17	PEN & INTEREST 1,489.73	54,034.90
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA I	PROJECTS						
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							1,060,905.24

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER